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All specifications (22P1)

22P1
Experience deep contrast with 22P1! Its 21.5" Full HD MVA panel o�ers wide viewing angles. Connect

any source with VGA, DVI, HDMI, DisplayPort inputs. Fully adjustable, easy to set up stand with 130

mm height adjustment, built-in speakers & USB 3.0 hub included.

Black

21.5 inch

1920x1080 PX

60Hz

8 ms

Monitor color

Monitor size

Resolution

Refresh rate

Response time

Screen detail

aris.gavrielatos
Textbox

https://eu.aoc.com/en/monitors/22p1
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MVA



WLED

102



16:9

250

50M:1

3000:1

0.2479

476,064 x 267,786 mm mm

178/178 º

16.7 Million

Borderless

2.53 kg

30 -83kHz (H) 50 -76 Hz (V)

72

EN, FR , ES, PT, DE, IT, NL, SE, FI, PL ,CZ, RU, KR, CN (T), CN (S), JP

3H

HDMI 1.4 x 1, VGA, DVI, DisplayPort 1.2 x 1

1.2

USB 3.0 x 4

Panel type

Low-blue light

Backlight

Color SRGB coverage

FlickerFree

Aspect ratio

Brightness

Contrast (dynamic)

Contrast (static)

Pixel pitch

Active Screen Area

Viewing Angle (CR10)

Colors

Bezel type

Weight without stand

Scanning Frequency

Adobe RGB Coverage (%)

OSD languages

Hard Glass

Signal input

Display Port version

USB Input

Connections
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Line in
Headphone out (3,5mm)

2 W x 2

Flat



1,8 m

1,8 m

1,5 m





-175/175 °

-5/23 °

130mm



100x100

Internal

100 - 240V 50/60Hz

Audio Input

Audio output

Speakers

Curved screen

Speakers

HDMI Cable

Displayport Cable

Audio Cable

RoHS

Pivot

Swivel

Tilt

Ergonomic height amount

Base removal

Vesa

Power supply

Features

Whats in the box

Sustainability

Ergonomics

Power
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A

14.2 watt

0.22 watt

0.28 watt

506.0x504.4x198.8 mm

715x159x387 mm

4.31 Kg

6.2 Kg

3 Years

4038986126205

50.000 hours















Power Source
Energy class

Power Consumption On

Power Consumption O�

Power Consumption Standy

Product dimensions incl base mm x mm x mm

Carton dimensions mm x mm x mm

Net weight excl package kg

Gross weight incl package kg

Warranty period

EAN

MTBF

TUV GS

CE

FCC

Gost

ISPO certified production

Rohs compliant

Reach compliant

Dimensions

Warranty

Regulations
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