All specifications (22P1)



22P1

Experience deep contrast with 22P1! Its 21.5" Full HD MVA panel offers wide viewing angles. Connect any source with VGA, DVI, HDMI, DisplayPort inputs. Fully adjustable, easy to set up stand with 130 mm height adjustment, built-in speakers & USB 3.0 hub included.

























Screen detail

Black Monitor color

21.5 inch Monitor size

1920x1080 PX Resolution

60Hz Refresh rate

8 ms Response time

Panel type	MVA
Low-blue light	✓
Backlight	WLED
Color SRGB coverage	102
FlickerFree	✓
Aspect ratio	16:9
Brightness	250
Contrast (dynamic)	50M:1
Contrast (static)	3000:1
Pixel pitch	0.2479
Active Screen Area	476,064 x 267,786 mm mm
Viewing Angle (CR10)	178/178 °
Colors	16.7 Million
Bezel type	Borderless
Weight without stand	2.53 kg
Scanning Frequency	30 -83kHz (H) 50 -76 Hz (V)
Adobe RGB Coverage (%)	72
OSD languages	EN, FR, ES, PT, DE, IT, NL, SE, FI, PL, CZ, RU, KR, CN (T), CN (S), JP
Hard Glass	3H
Connections	

Connections

Signal input

HDMI 1.4 x 1, VGA, DVI, DisplayPort 1.2 x 1

Display Port version

1.2

USB Input USB 3.0 x 4

Audio Input	Line in
Audio output	Headphone out (3,5mm)
Speakers	2 W x 2
Features	
Curved screen	Flat
Speakers	~
Whats in the box	
HDMI Cable	1,8 m
Displayport Cable	1,8 m
Audio Cable	1,5 m
Sustainability	
RoHS	✓
Ergonomics	
Pivot	~
Swivel	-175/175 °
Tilt	-5/23 °
Ergonomic height amount	130mm
Base removal	✓
Vesa	100x100
Power	
Power supply	Internal
	100 - 240V 50/60Hz

Power Source	А
Energy class	14.2 watt
Power Consumption On	0.22 watt
Power Consumption Off	
Power Consumption Standy	0.28 watt
Dimensions	506.0x504.4x198.8 mm
Product dimensions incl base mm x mm x mm	
	715x159x387 mm
Carton dimensions mm x mm x mm	4.31 Kg
Net weight excl package kg	6.2 Kg
Gross weight incl package kg	
Warranty	3 Years
Warranty period	4038986126205
EAN	50.000 hours
MTBF	
Regulations	~
TUV GS	~
CE	✓
FCC	✓
Gost	✓
ISPO certified production	<i>✓</i>
Rohs compliant	√
Reach compliant	·